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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No. Name Team Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 74 (RfR-SF By KTERFEN R AW 1:58.441 7 {1 = = MICHELIN
> 66 kE® RRNGERTEZE 23 —1RK3 1:58.782 10 12 0.341 0.341 MICHELIN
3 19 B4 &d ERKAR3IIZER EHRE 1:59.183 9 13 0.742 0.401 MICHELIN
4 9 UeHk ERKAR33IZZER SR 1:59.239 8 11 0.798 0.056 MICHELIN
5 88 HEIF ARABUERTZEN 423 —K3 1:59.287 11 12 0.846 0.048 MICHELIN
6 55 Gk KR RRMERTEZEN £33 —KK3 1:59.434 11 12 0.993 0.147 MICHELIN
7 22 faBRsK KZIBRFEA F—RET 1:59.458 7 111017 0.024 MICHELIN
8 44 X|¥E I IREHZER Tk 1:59.494 9 12 1.053 0.036 MICHELIN
9 2 FEff KZHERFER F—RAE 2:00.020 8 9 1579 0.526 MICHELIN
10 95 k% EFEREZER 4 48 £ D50 2:00.087 8 12 1.646 0.067 MICHELIN
11 13 FHR KLHERFER F— AR 2:00.486 8 11 2.045 0.399 MICHELIN
12 8 HER ERKAR333ZERA EHIRE 2:00.551 9 1124110 0.065 MICHELIN
13 98 k¥4 LR EZER £ %7 4 F D50 2:00.719 10 1152978 0.168 MICHELIN
14 97 BRPAEHE EFREER 437 4 £ D50 2:00.894 11 13 2.453 0.175 MICHELIN
15 1 MaLB ARABIERIEZEN 23 —1K3 2:01.017 3 3 2576 0.123 MICHELIN
16 26 Th# I REHZER Bk 2:01.808 9 11 .- 3367 0.791 MICHELIN
17 91 XI3rh LR KAR33I3ER EHRIE 2:03.074 7 10 4.633 1.266 MICHELIN
Best Lap : 1:58.441 (114.5 km/h), (No.74) {AfR - BF|BH
g g — 5
TYTE NCK  Adsper Losto
RHMBER S L T &75
Start : 09:50, End : 10:31
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 74, filfi- 85| B+, Pos. 1
1 9:54:59 40.183 42.394 40.463 2:03.040 4:51.986
2 9:57:14 41.680 47.583 44.811 2:14.074 7:06.060
3 9:59:14 39.157 41.024 39.995 2:00.176 9:06.236
4 10:06:27 545139  41.529 46.745 7:13.413 16:19.649
5 10:16:35 8:45.458  41.645 40.459 10:07.562 26:27.211
6 10:18:33 38.533 40.441 39.471 1:58.445 28:25.656
7 10:20:32 38.747 [20:218 [39.276 [1:58.441 3 30:24.097
8 10:22:45 42.827 45.954 44.262 PitIn 32:37.140
9 10:28:35 4:09.981  50.012 50.801 5:50.794 38:27.934
10 10:30:38 40.357 41.790 40.604 2:02.751 40:30.685
11 10:32:37 40.448 39.714 1:58.577 42:29.262
No. 66, 7K &3, Pos. 2
1 9:54:39 39.912 41.495 40.197 2:01.604 4:31.577
2 9:56:45 44.133 41.740 40.095 2:05.968 6:37.545
3 9:58:45 39.075 41.154 40.030 2:00.259 8:37.804
4 10:15:49 15:17.016  51.265 55.166 17:03.447 25:41.251
5 10:17:49 39.486 40.764 39.638 1:59.888 27:41.139
6 10:19:49 39.030 40.929 40.125 2:00.084 29:41.223
7 10:21:48 39.357 40.748 39.678 1:50.783 31:41.006
8 10:24:01 49.097 43.827 39.803 2:12.727 33:53.733
9 10:26:01 38.916 41.269 39.638 1:59.823 35:53.556
10 10:28:00 39.022 40.342 39.418 1:58.782 37:52.338
11 10:29:59 38.883 40.652 39.775 1:59.310 39:51.648
12 10:32:00 40.996 40.674 39.498 2:01.168 41:52.816
No. 19, BH#k-K¢ &1, Pos. 3
1 9:54:49 40.584 42.745 43.083 2:07.312 4:41.527
2 9:56:54 39.902 43.416 41.242 2:04.560 6:46.087
3 9:58:55 40.197 41.376 40.222 2:01.795 8:47.882
4 10:15:08 14:50.086  41.983 40.643 16:12.712 25:00.594
5 10:17:09 39.325 41.412 40.161 2:00.898 27:01.492
6 10:19:09 39.003 41.277 39.720 2:00.000 29:01.492
7 10:21:09 38.878 41.128 1:59.565 31:01.057
8 10:23:10 39.026 42.922 40.002 2:01.950 33:03.007
9 10:25:10 38.824 39.873 35:02.190
10 10:27:10 41.194 40.785 2:00.488 37:02.678
11 10:29:09 38.587 40.830 39.959 1:59.376 39:02.054
12 10:31:09 38.904 40.691 39.776 1:59.371 41:01.425
13 10:33:17 39.370 42.487 46.317 PitIn 43:09.599
No. 9, X BiX, Pos. 4
1 9:54:38 39.826 42.680 40.824 2:03.330 4:30.569
2 9:56:41 39.454 42.609 40.458 2:02.521 6:33.090
3 9:58:42 39.465 41.832 40.135 2:01.432 8:34.522
4 10:15:21 15:09.320  41.950 47.892 16:39.162 25:13.684
5 10:17:22 39.371 41.265 40.174 2:00.810 27:14.494
NOK Alsper Co=to,
—————— SPARK PLUGS T Engintexing
REMBBERS: FHELM: T . /{ﬁ)ﬁ
Start : 09:50, End : 10:31
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V% :
HE A HEAL TR - W15 SR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 9, X BiiX, Pos. 4
6 10:19:22 39.692 40.645 2:00.101 29:14.595
7 10:21:22 [38:605 40.681 40.253 1:59.539 31:14.134
8 10:23:21 38.638 40.642 ]39.959 33:13.373
9 10:25:23 39.523 41.042 42.092 Pitin 35:16.030
10 10:29:50 3:04.782  41.266 40.426 4:26.474 39:42.504
11 10:31:54 38.825 40.890 44.099 Pit In 41:46.318
No. 88, ¥ % 4, Pos. 5
1 9:54:32 39.862 41.412 40.700 2:01.974 4:24.177
2 9:56:33 39.295 41.280 40.554 2:01.129 6:25.306
3 9:58:39 39.175 41,611 45.819 2:06.605 8:31.911
4 10:15:15 15:10.398  41.687 43.967 16:36.052 25:07.963
5 10:17:16 39.311 41.291 39.915 2:00.517 27:08.480
6 10:19:16 39.131 40.903 39.852 1:50.886 29:08.366
7 10:21:16 39.524 40.702 39.926 2:00.152 31:08.518
8 10:23:16 [38732___]40.855 40.581 2:00.170 33:08.688
9 10:25:19 39.756 41.026 41.600 PitIn 35:11.070
10 10:28:58 2:10.896  42.096 46.497 3:39.489 38:50.559
11 10:30:57 38.823 [40.669 [39.795 [1:59.287 ]  40:49.846
12 10:32:57 38.854 40.674 39.824 1:59.352 42:49.198
No. 55, 5k K i, Pos. 6
1 9:54:51 40.063 42.279 41.083 2:03.425 4:43.997
2 9:56:55 40.515 41.642 40.979 2:03.136 6:47.133
3 9:58:57 40.253 41.535 40.751 2:02.539 8:49.672
4 10:15:50 15:06.708  51.393 55.234 16:53.335 25:43.007
5 10:17:53 40.430 41.308 41.098 2:02.836 27:45.843
6 10:19:54 39.347 40.889 40.705 2:00.941 29:46.784
7 10:21:56 40.258 40.747 40.387 2:01.392 31:48.176
8 10:23:55 39.268 40.407 39.962 1:59.637 33:47.813
9 10:25:55 39.209 40.903 [39.713 ]1:59.825 35:47.638
10 10:27:55 39.453 40.885 39.906 2:00.244 37:47.882
11 10:29:55 38.965 40.712 39.757 39:47.316
12 10:31:54 [38:963 [40:407 J40.085 1:59.455 41:46.771
No. 22, fiJB% R, Pos. 7
1 9:55:56 40.110 41.295 40.045 2:01.450 5:48.113
2 9:57:59 40.162 42.194 41.384 2:03.740 7:51.853
3 10:16:13 16:47.006  42.199 44.223 18:13.428 26:05.281
4 10:18:14 39.704 41.165 40.393 2:01.262 28:06.543
5 10:20:14 39.194 40.555 40.372 2:00.121 30:06.664
6 10:22:25 46.716 43.076 40.926 2:10.718 32:17.382
7 10:24:24 39.228 140.355 [39.875 11:59.458 | 34:16.840
8 10:26:42 40.191 50.859 46.858 2:17.908 36:34.748
9 10:28:47 38.972 42.384 43.133 2:04.489 38:39.237
10 10:30:50 40.702 43.453 2:03.066 40:42.303
11 10:33:37 52.487 52.483 1:02.561 PitIn 43:29.834
NGK Alsper Gaosto
SPARK PLUGS / Enginsering
Start : 09:50, End : 10:31
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FB A HEAL FF - W15 LR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 22, faJB% %, Pos. 7
No. 44, XI#, Pos. 8
1 9:55:44 41.438 47.198 46.649 PitIn 5:36.399
2 10:06:20 9:08.723  44.107 43.280 10:36.110 16:12.509
3 10:15:05 7:21.305  42.727 40.542 8:44.574 24:57.083
4 10:17:05 39.418 41.261 40.099 2:00.778 26:57.861
5 10:19:06 39.755 41.028 39.828 2:00.611 28:58.472
6 10:21:06 41.355 1:59.957 30:58.429
7 10:23:13 43.864 42.035 40.739 2:06.638 33:05.067
8 10:25:13 39.132 41.030 40.032 2:00.194 35:05.261
9 10:27:12 39.023 [40702]39.769 37:04.755
10 10:29:12 39.281 40.832 39.687 1:59.800 39:04.555
11 10:31:17 42.841 41.405 40.460 2:04.706 41:09.261
12 10:33:33 39.408 40.897 56.288 Pit In 43:25.854
No. 2, i &4, Pos. 9
1 9:55:53 40.163 41.433 40.613 2:02.209 5:45.750
2 9:57:55 39.563 41.087 40.732 2:01.382 7:47.132
3 10:06:18 7:00.379  42.810 40.590 8:23.779 16:10.911
4 10:16:08 8:22.463  41.890 45.300 9:49.653 26:00.564
5 10:18:08 39.128 41.079 39.914 2:00.121 28:00.685
6 10:20:09 39.296 41.212 40.216 2:00.724 30:01.409
7 10:22:10 40.175 41575 39.755 2:01.505 32:02.914
8 10:24:10 [30.088 [40.897 40.035 2:00.020 ] 34:02.934
9 10:27:08 39.793 1:22.907 54.560 PitIn 37:00.194
No. 95, %#H%, Pos. 10
1 9:54:18 39.820 42.024 41.219 2:03.063 4:10.146
2 9:56:22 41.748 42.033 40.990 2:04.771 6:14.917
3 9:58:24 39.483 41.544 40.452 2:01.479 8:16.396
4 10:15:25 15:30.631  45.389 45.222 17:01.242 25:17.638
5 10:17:25 39.624 39.974 2:00.349 27:17.987
6 10:19:42 40.428 41.198 55.084 2:16.710 29:34.697
7 10:21:43 39.590 41.393 39.900 2:00.883 31:35.580
8 10:23:43 41.078 40.009 33:35.667
9 10:25:44 39.351 41.183 40.321 2:00.855 35:36.522
10 10:27:46 40.394 41.411 2:01.533 37:38.055
11 10:29:46 39.197 40.897 40.381 2:00.475 39:38.530
12 10:31:48 39.614 41.134 41.252 2:02.000 41:40.530
No. 13, EH A, Pos. 11
1 9:55:13 43.400 44.899 42,651 2:10.950 5:05.690
2 9:57:18 40.181 42.627 41.903 2:04.711 7:10.401
3 10:15:56 16:50.659  46.906 51.136 18:37.701 25:48.102
4 10:18:24 1:06.099  41.722 40.676 2:28.497 28:16.599
5 10:20:26 39.820 41.629 40.342 2:01.791 30:18.390
y g ;
NOK Asper Gomeo
REMHER S EF U TEL 2 4%7)
Start : 09:50, End : 10:31
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A
B A HEALFE - V128 S Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 13, £H 7, Pos. 11
6 10:22:28 39.410 41.871 40.762 2:02.043 32:20.433
7 10:24:30 39.491 41.830 40.308 2:01.629 34:22.062
8 10:26:30 [39212____J40.998 J40.276 36:22.548
9 10:28:31 39.380 41.034 40.856 2:01.270 38:23.818
10 10:30:32 39.423 41.365 2:00.648 40:24.466
11 10:32:33 39.526 41.087 40.023 2:00.636 42:25.102
No. 8, 5KBR %, Pos. 12
1 9:54:45 41.343 42.956 40.995 2:05.294 4:37.534
2 9:56:48 40.664 42.229 40.588 2:03.481 6:41.015
3 9:58:51 40.042 42.044 40.420 2:02.506 8:43.521
4 10:15:29 15:06.705  46.578 44.691 16:37.974 25:21.495
5 10:17:31 39.946 41.764 40.586 2:02.296 27:23.791
6 10:19:33 39.681 41.737 40.212 2:01.630 29:25.421
7 10:21:34 39.771 41.661 40.082 ]2:01.514 31:26.935
8 10:23:35 39.203 41.215 40.166 2:00.584 33:27.519
9 10:25:36 39.188 41.239 40.124 35:28.070
10 10:27:37 39.300 41.451 40.333 2:01.084 37:29.154
11 10:29:49 43.093 43.112 46.695 PitIn 39:42.054
No. 98, K ¥4k, Pos. 13
1 9:54:23 40.759 43.195 41.607 2:05.561 4:15.909
2 9:56:29 40.721 43.095 41.864 2:05.680 6:21.589
3 9:58:32 39.813 41.799 41.792 2:03.404 8:24.993
4 10:15:33 15:32.745  46.394 41.876 17:01.015 25:26.008
5 10:17:36 39.889 41.834 40.560 2:02.283 27:28.291
6 10:19:37 39.355 41.598 40.694 2:01.647 29:29.938
7 10:21:40 39.755 41.741 40.625 2:02.121 31:32.059
8 10:23:47 40.140 41.524 46.239 PitIn 33:39.962
9 10:27:52 2:41.646  41.790 40.821 4:04.257 37:44.219
10 10:29:52 [39:229 [41.004 [40.486 [2:00.719 ] 39:44.938
11 10:31:54 39.595 41.067 40.541 2:01.203 41:46.141
No. 97, BXFH# &, Pos. 14
1 9:54:28 40.231 42.624 41.197 2:04.052 4:20.139
2 9:56:31 40.454 41.804 41.058 2:03.316 6:23.455
3 9:58:37 40.148 41.732 44.639 2:06.519 8:29.974
4 10:04:03 3:58.067  43.574 44.196 PitIn 13:55.811
5 10:15:43 10:07.556  46.169 45.879 11:39.604 25:35.415
6 10:17:44 39.946 [41.219 139.960 ]2:01.125 27:36.540
7 10:19:45 39.394 41.785 40.258 2:01.437 29:37.977
8 10:21:47 39.282 41.356 40.453 2:01.091 31:39.068
9 10:23:48 39.264 41.419 40.527 2:01.210 33:40.278
10 10:26:06 48.850 46.971 42.200 2:18.021 35:58.299
11 10:28:07 39.361 41.269 40.264 37:59.193
12 10:30:08 39.692 41.305 40.585 2:01.582 40:00.775
13 10:32:09 [39:081 41478 40.545 2:01.074 42:01.849
v / g
TUET NCK  Adsper Costo
REMNBERS: FRELM: W EE: @573
/ Start : 09:50, End : 10:31
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FERE (i) BRAEFE- BRI PRI E PR %1 (3.77 km)
B A HEAL TR - V128 SR Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 97, EXFH &, Pos. 14

No. 1, H3L[f, Pos. 15

1 9:54:50 39.710 42,522 40.775 2:03.007 4:42.530
2 9:56:52 39.908 41.758 40.258 2:01.924 6:44.454
3 9:58:53 139.471 141.149 40.397 2:01.017 ] 8:45.471
- - 6:17.296 2 = 3 5

No. 26, #M, Pos. 16
1 9:55:40 41545 44.769 44.073 PitIn 5:32.706
> 10:06:14 9:08.100 44.030 41.356 10:33.486 16:06.192
3 10:15:10 7:32.589 42.737 40.930 8:56.256 25:02.448
4 10:17:12 40.365 41.483 40.728 2:02.576 27:05.024
5 10:19:18 45.394 40.676 2:05.523 29:10.547
6 10:21:24 40.141 44.825 40.643 2:05.609 31:16.156
7 10:23:26 39.892 [41.392 40.643 2:01.927 33:18.083
8 10:25:28 39.996 41.829 40.492 2:02.317 35:20.400
9 10:27:30 39.511 41.414 40.883 2:01.808 ] 37:22.208
10 10:29:32 40.169 41.760 40.786 2:02.715 39:24.923
11 10:31:36 39.712 42.076 41.341 2:03.129 41:28.052

No. 91, X3, Pos. 17

1 9:54:57 40.925 43.606 42.163 2:06.694 4:49.285
2 9:57:04 40.354 44.886 42.247 2:07.487 6:56.772
3 9:59:11 42.360 42.904 41.846 2:07.110 9:03.882
4 10:15:38 14:55.172 48203 43.087 16:26.462 25:30.344
5 10:17:43 40.081 43.127 42.448 2:05.656 27:36.000
6 10:19:50 41.347 42.859 42.500 2:06.706 29:42.706
7 10:21:53 [30:983 ]42.009 [z [2:03:074 | 31:45.780
8 10:24:20 57.799 43233 45.449 PitIn 34:12.261
9 10:30:43 4:58.457  43.024 42.077 6:23.558 40:35.819
10 10:32:47 40.422 [a1864___ J41.143 2:03.429 42:39.248
.8 MICHELIN :
SO NGK  Asper Gomes
REMRERL: I HWI%:&%&
Start : 09:50, End : 10:31
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